
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

18 
51 
79 
27 
49 
52 

204 
291 
787 
310 
75 

37 
219 
516 
717 
60 

128 
136 
270 
192 

Name 
Jackson Blackmon 

Kaleb De Keyrel 

Teagg Hobbs 

Toby Khamsouk 

Hayden Schultz 

John Knowles 

Adam Faussett 

Alex Taylor 

Michael Henao 

Rodney Vest 

Cliff Ramsdell 

Liam MacDonald 

Ethan Cook 

Anthony Mazziotto 

Jody Barry 

Sam Wiest 

Chris Parrish 

Corey Hart 

Ryne Snooks 

Valentine Welch 

Make 
YAM 

APR 

SUZ 

APR 

APR 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

APR 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

Diff 

0.215 

5.237 

8.918 

9.326 

42.607 

55.828 

1:02.356 

1:18.447 

1:47.266 

1:47.456 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
21:59.442 

21:59.657 

22:04.679 

22:08.360 

22:08.768 

22:42.049 

22:55.270 

23:01.798 

23:17.889 

23:46.708 

23:46.898 

20:23.639 

16:45.655 

14:39.310 

5:35.207 

6:09.129 

3:46.310 

2:08.389 

2.977 

Best Tm 
1:48.951 

1:48.921 

1:49.496 

1:49.686 

1:49.641 

1:52.341 

1:53.030 

1:53.673 

1:54.548 

1:56.757 

1:57.038 

1:51.018 

1:50.419 

1:48.772 

1:49.413 

1:53.726 

1:50.196 

2:05.143 

Sponsor 
Jackson Blackmon Racing 

Robem Engineering 

Innovative Motorsports/Mike's Imports 

Robem Engineering 

Robem Engineering 

Wicked Flower/RiderzLaw Racing 

Calishine Racing 

Veloce Racing 

HeyNow CW Moto Racing 

Vestment Realty 

First XV Racing 

Pure Attitude Racing 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Veloce Racing 

Righteous Racing 

LWT Racer 

GCP 

Hart Luck Racing 

BARTCON Racing 

VSV Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/26/2021 3:37:55 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.215 

Avg. Speed 

81.853 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.921 

Best Speed 

82.629 

Best Lap by 

51 - Kaleb De Keyrel 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

Komatsu MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ri 

Twins Cup 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:11:31 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

6/26/2021 15:10 


